CSPC-001_is7
Effective date :
January 1st 2009
ATR Application
Component Spares Price Catalog
Page 1 of 11
Component Spares Price Catalog
ATR Application

1. Units
- New units
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM * UNP *
101-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox.1580mn F9503 EA 1 10 360,00
102-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 1328mn F9503 EA 1 10 264,00
103-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox.  1126mn F9503 EA 1 10 264,00
104-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 1580mn F9503 EA 1 10 539,00
10-62A Control Wheel Chart-holder F9503 EA 1 10 588,00
500-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 2256mn F9503 EA 1 10 621,00
501-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox.2186mn F9503 EA 1 10 588,00
502-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 1656mn F9503 EA 1 10 539,00
503-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 1140mn F9503 EA 1 10 278,00
505-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 1580mn F9503 EA 1 10 588,00
506-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 440mn F9503 EA 1 10 278,00
510-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 1656mn F9503 EA 1 10 392,00
520-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 534mn F9503 EA 1 10 278,00
521-1309-111 Lighted Floor Prox. 160mn F9503 EA 1 10 261,00
566A72SA101 .Light assembly F9503 EA 1 10 127,00
566A72SA102 .Light assembly  F9503 EA 1 10 107,00
566A72SA103 .Light assembly  F9503 EA 1 10 92,00
566A72SA105 .Light assembly  F9503 EA 1 10 41,00
566A72SA106 .Light assembly  F9503 EA 1 10 69,00
566A72SA107 .Light assembly  F9503 EA 1 10 69,00
566A72SA500 .Light assembly  F9503 EA 1 10 151,00
566A72SA501 .Light assembly  F9503 EA 1 10 155,00
566A72SA510 .Light assembly  F9503 EA 1 10 118,00
MS741-000 Lighted icing indicator  F9503 EA 1 10 511,00
2. Components
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM
* UNP *
08-62-18 .Ring F9503 EA 2 5 11,38
08-62-19 .Lamp Socket F9503 EA 2 5 5,48
08-62-23 .Shaft F9503 EA 1 5 33,31
08-62-23A .Silicon shrinking tube F9503 EA 1 5 5,64
08-62-25 .Sleeve F9503 EA 1 5 23,47
08-62-26 .Nut F9503 EA 20 5 1,69
08-62-29 Spring F9503 EA 1 5 11,28
08-62-31 Bushing F9503 EA 1 5 5,95
Madelec Aero Proprietary
CSPC-001_is7
Effective date :
January 1st 2009
ATR Application
Component Spares Price Catalog
Page 8 of 11
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM
* UNP *
08-62-32 Shaft F9503 EA 1 5 11,28
08-62-33 Hexagonal Screw M4x4mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
08-62-34 Hexagonal Screw M3x3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
08-62-35 Hexagonal Screw  M3x4mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
08-62-36 Screw M3x8mn/90° F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
08-62-37 Potentiometer 125 Ohms F9503 EA 1 5  41,82
08-62-381 Knob Cover F9503 EA 1 5 15,79
08-62-44 Hexagonal Screw M3x3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
101-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 30,96
101-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 43,36
101-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 60,89
102-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 30,96
102-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 43,36
102-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 61,50
103-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 30,96
103-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 43,36
103-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 60,89
104-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 30,96
104-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 43,36
104-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 61,50
10-62-101 .Reflector Tube F9503 EA 1 5 22,65
10-62-11 .Screw M3x10mn/90° F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-12 .Soldering Terminal F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-13 .Screw M3x6mn/90° Black F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-14 .Screw M3x8mn/cyl. F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-15 .Bracket F9503 EA 1 5 23,47
10-62-16 .Screw M3x10mn/Pan Head F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-17 .Soldering Terminal F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-20 .Cover F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-21 .Lamp F9503 EA 10 5 5,23
10-62-22 .Strut F9503 EA 1 5 24,09
10-62-24 .Leaf Spring F9503 EA 1 5 4,41
10-62-25AB Coil Spring F9503 EA 5 5 9,84
10-62-27 Screw M3x8/90° Black F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-28 Silicon Tube F9503 EA 10 5 5,33
10-62-301 Retaining Bracket F9503 EA 1 5 41,72
10-62-39 Screw m3x10mn/90° F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-40 Rubber Grommet F9503 EA 20 5 2,46
10-62-41C Decal 10-62A F9503 EA 1 5 6,97
10-62-42 Isolation Post F9503 EA 10 5 5,13
10-62-43 Retainer Bracket F9503 EA 1 5 11,79
10-62-45 Rubber Grommet F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-46 Washer 9x3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-47 Spring washer 3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-48 Washer 7x3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
10-62-49 Set of wire F9503 EA 1 5 21,53
Madelec Aero Proprietary
CSPC-001_is7
Effective date :
January 1st 2009
ATR Application
Component Spares Price Catalog
Page 9 of 11
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM
* UNP *
10-62-4A .Plate F9503 EA 1 5 36,90
10-62-51 .Reflector Tube F9503 EA 1 5 47,15
10-62-6 .Bracket F9503 EA 1 5 33,31
10-62-7 .Covering F9503 EA 1 5 31,98
10-62-8 .Joint Pièce F9503 EA 1 5 83,33
110-5569-1 .Type 1 Carved  Top Cover
1252mn
F9503 EA 1 5
195,78
111-5569-1 .Type 2 Carved Top Cover
1504mn
F9503 EA 1 5
195,78
111ATR101 ..Photoluminescent tape F9503 EA 1 5 107,63
111ATR102 ..Photoluminescent tape F9503 EA 1 5 98,40
111ATR103 ..Photoluminescent tape F9503 EA 1 5 98,40
111ATR105 ..Photoluminescent tape F9503 EA 1 5 53,30
111ATR106 ..Photoluminescent tape F9503 EA 1 5 66,11
111ATR107 ..Photoluminescent tape F9503 EA 1 5 66,11
111ATR500 ..Photoluminescent tape F9503 EA 1 5 138,38
111ATR501 ..Photoluminescent tape F9503 EA 1 5 138,38
111ATR510 ..Photoluminescent tape F9503 EA 1 5 107,63
112-5569-1 .Type 3 Carved Top Cover
1504mn
F9503 EA 1 5
195,78
113-5569-1 .Type 4 Carved Top Cover
1049mn
F9503 EA 1 5
195,78
114-5569-1 .Type 5 Carved Top Cover
1504mn
F9503 EA 1 5
195,78
115-5569-1 .Type 6 Carved Top Cover
1504mn
F9503 EA 1 5
195,78
118-5569-1 .Batch of carved Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 1178,75
11-5555-1 .Lens F9503 EA 20 5 4,82
11-5556-1 .Holder Lamp F9503 EA 20 5 3,90
11-5566-1 .End Cap F9503 EA 10 5 12,92
11-5570-1 .Seal F9503 EA 20 5 4,20
11-7244 .End Cap Modified F9503 EA 10 5 13,74
11-7345 .Retainer F9503 EA 10 5 17,43
1309-244  Kit of modification F9503 EA 1 5 42,54
201 .Support Connector F9503 EA 1 5 59,96
202 .Connector F9503 EA 1 5 44,08
203 .Screw F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
205 .Floor Cap Cover F9503 EA 10 5 9,94
207 .Grommet F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
209 .Nut M3 F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
210 .Washer lock F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
220 .Screw TF2.5 x 8 Black F9503 EA 20 5 1,74
25-1411-5 .Colour Filter F9503 EA 10 5 8,92
500-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 52,07
500-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 73,29
500-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 93,28
Madelec Aero Proprietary
CSPC-001_is7
Effective date :
January 1st 2009
ATR Application
Component Spares Price Catalog
Page 10 of 11
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM
* UNP *
501-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 52,07
501-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 73,29
501-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 93,28
502-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 30,96
502-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 43,36
502-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 61,50
503-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 30,96
503-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 43,36
503-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 60,89
505-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 30,96
505-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 43,36
505-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 61,50
505-8031 ..End cap F9503 EA 20 5 6,46
506-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 26,34
506-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 40,08
506-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 51,66
510-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 30,96
510-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 43,36
510-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 61,50
520-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 26,45
520-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 41,00
520-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 51,66
521-5565-1 .Wire Cover F9503 EA 1 5 26,65
521-5568-27 .Base F9503 EA 1 5 38,95
521-5569-1 .Top Cover F9503 EA 1 5 51,66
566-211 ..Self adhesive decal ">" F9503 EA 20 5 4,10
566-411 ..Self adhesive decal ">Exit" F9503 EA 20 5 4,10
566-411A ..Self adhesive decal "<Exit" F9503 EA 20 5 4,10
741-101 .Socket F9503 EA 1 5 100,45
741-102 .Main Part F9503 EA 1 5 290,08
741-103 .Fence F9503 EA 1 5 65,60
741-104 .Diffuser F9503 EA 1 5 70,73
741-105 .Lamp Holder F9503 EA 10 5 11,07
741-106 .Cable F9503 EA 1 5 93,28
741-302A .Screw M3x10mm/90°inox
black
F9503 EA 20 5
1,74
741-311 .Lamp bi pin 28Vdc 17mA F9503 EA 10 5 7,48
801ATR101 ..Base F9503 EA 1 5 66,32
801ATR102 ..Base F9503 EA 1 5 44,90
801ATR103 ..Base F9503 EA 1 5 44,90
801ATR105 ..Base F9503 EA 1 5 30,75
801ATR106 ..Base F9503 EA 1 5 30,75
801ATR107 ..Base F9503 EA 1 5 30,75
801ATR500 ..Base F9503 EA 1 5 64,58
801ATR501 ..Base F9503 EA 1 5 64,58
801ATR510 ..Base F9503 EA 1 5 56,38
Madelec Aero Proprietary
CSPC-001_is7
Effective date :
January 1st 2009
ATR Application
Component Spares Price Catalog
Page 11 of 11
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM
* UNP *
802ATR101 ..Translucent Cover F9503 EA 1 5 56,38
802ATR102 ..Translucent Cover F9503 EA 1 5 45,10
802ATR103 ..Translucent Cover F9503 EA 1 5 45,10
802ATR105 ..Translucent Cover F9503 EA 1 5 29,73
802ATR106 ..Translucent Cover F9503 EA 1 5 29,73
802ATR107 ..Translucent Cover F9503 EA 1 5 29,73
802ATR500 ..Translucent Cover F9503 EA 1 5 56,38
802ATR501 ..Translucent Cover F9503 EA 1 5 64,58
802ATR510 ..Translucent Cover F9503 EA 1 5 56,38
LH6151 .Socket F9503 EA 20 5 3,79
LP1670 .Lamp F9503 EA 10 5 7,38
*
 MFR:  Manufacturer.
 UNT: Unit of Measure Code specifies the type of count of the subject part and correlates with
the Unit Price Amount (UNP).
 UNP: Unit Price Amount is the sell price for one unit of the subject part conforming to the Unit
of Measure (UNT).
 SPQ: Standard Package Quantity specifies the number of Units of Measure (UNT) contained
in a standard sales package.
 LTM: Lead Time specifies for orders the maximum number of calendar days required by the
supplier after receipt of purchase order to make shipment of the quantity ordered.
 EA: Each.
Madelec Aero Proprietary